
The Cleary/O'Neill Cup 2018

Race Order
Place Hat NO. NAME Finish Time HANDICAP RACE TIME

1 267 Bell King, Bonnie 00:16:21 00:02:40 00:13:41

2 252 Brennan, Robyn 00:16:27 00:03:00 00:13:27

3 275 O'Donovan, Dylan 00:16:40 00:04:40 00:12:00

4 261 O'Loughlin, Ross 00:16:41 00:04:30 00:12:11

5 253 Devitt, Lily 00:16:45 00:04:20 00:12:25

6 264 Waters, Emma 00:16:46 00:04:50 00:11:56

7 269 Bell King, Aimee 00:16:47 00:02:50 00:13:57

8 265 Kristiansen, Emma 00:16:51 00:04:30 00:12:21

9 266 O'Donovan, Olivia 00:16:51 00:02:30 00:14:21

10 282 Kristiansen, Mia 00:16:56 00:04:30 00:12:26

11 263 Flood, Sarah 00:16:58 00:02:20 00:14:38

12 257 Dolan, Saidbh 00:17:17 00:02:50 00:14:27

13 273 Pearse, Charlie 00:17:30 00:02:50 00:14:40

14 299 O'Connor, Nathan 00:17:51 00:01:20 00:16:31

15 255 Carey, Ciaran 00:17:53 00:00:00 00:17:53

16 254 Keane, Ellen 00:18:02 00:04:20 00:13:42

17 262 Cowdey, Mia 00:18:39 00:01:10 00:17:29

18 268 Cahill, Darragh 00:20:21 00:02:50 00:17:31

Fastest Time
Place Hat NO. NAME Finish Time HANDICAP RACE TIME

6 264 Waters, Emma 00:16:46 00:04:50 00:11:56

3 275 O'Donovan, Dylan 00:16:40 00:04:40 00:12:00

4 261 O'Loughlin, Ross 00:16:41 00:04:30 00:12:11

8 265 Kristiansen, Emma 00:16:51 00:04:30 00:12:21

5 253 Devitt, Lily 00:16:45 00:04:20 00:12:25

10 282 Kristiansen, Mia 00:16:56 00:04:30 00:12:26

2 252 Brennan, Robyn 00:16:27 00:03:00 00:13:27

1 267 Bell King, Bonnie 00:16:21 00:02:40 00:13:41

16 254 Keane, Ellen 00:18:02 00:04:20 00:13:42

7 269 Bell King, Aimee 00:16:47 00:02:50 00:13:57

9 266 O'Donovan, Olivia 00:16:51 00:02:30 00:14:21

12 257 Dolan, Saidbh 00:17:17 00:02:50 00:14:27

11 263 Flood, Sarah 00:16:58 00:02:20 00:14:38

13 273 Pearse, Charlie 00:17:30 00:02:50 00:14:40

14 299 O'Connor, Nathan 00:17:51 00:01:20 00:16:31

17 262 Cowdey, Mia 00:18:39 00:01:10 00:17:29

18 268 Cahill, Darragh 00:20:21 00:02:50 00:17:31

15 255 Carey, Ciaran 00:17:53 00:00:00 00:17:53


